
Clt Nom Prénom Cat
N°                                     

passage
Club Comité

Meilleur                                                        

Lancer

1er 

Lancer

2ème 

Lancer

3ème 

Lancer

4ème 

Lancer

1 PERTHUY TOM J 19 LES ESPADONS CHAUMOIS PAYS DE LOIRE 196,98m 196,98m

2 AUBERT NATHAN J 17 LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES 173,36m 173,36m

3 LEBAS MAXIME J 12 ORPHIE CLUB SAINT NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 164,92m 164,92m

4 BONMORT RAPHAEL J 18 LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES 149,81m 143,39m 149,81m

5 FERNANDEZ BASTIEN J 21 APCR OCCITANIE 149,42m 149,42m

6 MAHE NICOLAS J 13 ORPHIE CLUB SAINT NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 136,67m 136,67m

7 BELTRAN KASSY JF 23 SCC GIRONDIN AQUITAINE 127,46m 127,46m

8 BONAMY MATHEO J 14 ORPHIE CLUB SAINT NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 123,51m 123,51m

9 DEISS EMMA JF 9 SCC BIAS AQUITAINE 111,89m 111,89m

10 ZAMBELLI ANDREA JF 6 APLM MONTALIVET AQUITAINE 94,38m 94,38m

première féminine

BELTRAN KASSY SCC GIRONDIN AQUITAINE 127,46
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La Tremblade 25 Août

Catégorie  JUNIOR

CLASSEMENT



Clt Nom Prénom Cat
N°                                     

passage
Club Comité

Meilleur                                                        

Lancer

1er 

Lancer

2ème 

Lancer

3ème 

Lancer

4ème 

Lancer

1 TRAN TYMEO C 15 ORPHIE CLUB SAINT NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE 178,97m 178,97m

2 DEISS WILLIAM C 8 SCC BIAS AQUITAINE 162,54m 162,54m

3 BRONDEL LUCAS C 2 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 162,44m 162,44m

4 SOMBRUN EWENN C 22 SCC GIRONDIN AQUITAINE 155,43m 155,43m

5 RICHARD CHARLES C 16 TEAM SURFCASTING CÖTE D'EMERAUDE HAUTS DE FRANCE 136,32m 136,32m

6 DIAS SIMON C 7 SCC BIAS AQUITAINE 132,46m 132,46m

7 BONNARDEL HUGO C 4 SCC MIMIZAN AQUITAINE 131,23m 131,23m

8 LHEUREUX LUCAS C 20 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 120,26m 120,26m

9 FRANCOIS LUCAS C 10 FISHING CLUB MERLIMONT HAUTS DE FRANCE 119,59m 119,59m

10 ROZA-BRUZIN ENZO C 11 FISHING CLUB MERLIMONT HAUTS DE FRANCE 113,37m 113,37m

11 LEFEBVRE ENZO C 3 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 112,07m 111,54m 112,07m

12 LOURDEL LISE CF 5 SCCDK HAUTS DE FRANCE 111,21m 111,21m

13 BRONDEL MATHEO C 1 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 96,93m 96,93m

première féminine

LOURDEL LISE SCCDK HAUTS DE FRANCE 111,21
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Catégorie  CADET

CLASSEMECLASSEMECLASSEMENT



Clt Nom Prénom Cat
N°                                     

passage
Club Comité

Meilleur                                                        

Lancer

1er 

Lancer

2ème 

Lancer

3ème 

Lancer

4ème 

Lancer

1 CAPON LUCAS M 19 TEAM SURFCASTING EQUIHENNOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE 136,69m 136,69m

2 DUCLOY BENOIT M 21 LE GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 132,68m 132,68m

3 BONMORT BAPTISTE M 18 LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES 124,14m 124,14m

4 AUBERT NATHAN M 17 LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES 121,98m 121,98m

5 DEMARQUE BRICE M 20 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 120,20m 120,20m

6 WROBEL JULES M 23 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 97,97m 97,97m

7 MILLE THEO M 22 LE GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 83,37m 83,37m

8 DIAS PAULINE MF 14 SCC BIAS AQUITAINE 82,98m 82,98m

9 VIOLIER ROXANE MF 16 FISHING CLUB MERLIMONT HAUTS DE FRANCE 80,68m 80,68m

10 DUDIT LEANNE MF 15 CNGV SURFCASTING PAYS DE LOIRE 73,54m 73,54m 73,14m

première féminine

DIAS PAULINE SCC BIAS AQUITAINE 82,98

CdFrance Lancer Poids de Mer  Jeunes  2 0 2 1

La Tremblade 25 Août

Catégorie  MINIME

CLASSEMENT



Clt Nom Prénom Cat
N°                                     

passage
Club Comité

Meilleur                                                        

Lancer

1er 

Lancer

2ème 

Lancer

3ème 

Lancer

4ème 

Lancer

1 ERNST SANTOS LINO B 8 LABENNE OCEAN SURFCASTING AQUITAINE 140,94m 140,94m

2 FERNANDES NOA B 10 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 120,26m 120,26m

3 FALEMPIN FLORENT B 9 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 112,49m 112,49m

4 BONNARDEL ARTHUR B 7 SCC MIMIZAN AQUITAINE 112,07m 112,07m

5 LOURDEL ALEXIS B 13 SCCDK HAUTS DE FRANCE 102,41m 102,41m

6 LEFEBVRE LENY B 12 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 68,24m 68,24m

CdFrance Lancer Poids de Mer  Jeunes  2 0 2 1

La Tremblade 25 Août

Catégorie  BENJAMIN

CLASSEMENT



Clt Nom Prénom Cat
N°                                     

passage
Club Comité

Meilleur                                                        

Lancer

1er 

Lancer

2ème 

Lancer

3ème 

Lancer

4ème 

Lancer

1 CHAUVET TIAGO P 3 LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES 96,15m 96,15m

2 JOLY MAO P 4 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 74,82m 74,82m

3 SANDRAS ISY PF 2 LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 73,14m 73,14m

4 RENDERS ISALINE PF 1 MARSOUINS BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 57,40m 57,40m

5 MAMELIN LILIAN P 5 MARSOUINS BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 46,07m 46,07m

première féminine

SANDRAS ISY LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE 73,14

CdFrance Lancer Poids de Mer  Jeunes  2 0 2 1

La Tremblade 25 Août

Catégorie  POUSSIN

CLASSEMECLASSEMECLASSEMENT



Nom Prénom
N°                                     

Licence
Club Comité

1 BONNARDEL ARTHUR B SCC MIMIZAN AQUITAINE

2 ERNST SANTOS LINO B LABENNE OCEAN SURFCASTING AQUITAINE

3 FALEMPIN FLORENT B LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

4 FERNANDES NOA B LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

5 GAMBART MAXENCE B TEAM FISHING OUTRELOIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

6 LEFEBVRE LENY B LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

7 LOURDEL ALEXIS B SCCDK HAUTS DE FRANCE

8 RAMET SUZIE BF GAULE TOUQUETTOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE

9 BONNARDEL HUGO C SCC MIMIZAN AQUITAINE

10 BRONDEL LUCAS C LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

11 BRONDEL MATHEO C LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

12 DEISS WILLIAM C SCC BIAS AQUITAINE

13 DIAS SIMON C SCC BIAS AQUITAINE

14 FRANCOIS LUCAS C FISHING CLUB MERLIMONT HAUTS DE FRANCE

15 LEBRANT HUGO C CALAIS TEAM SURFCASTING HAUTS DE FRANCE

16 LEFEBVRE ENZO C LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

17 LHEUREUX LUCAS C LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

18 RICHARD CHARLES C TEAM SURFCASTING CÖTE D'EMERAUDE HAUTS DE FRANCE

19 ROUZET EVENT C CALAIS TEAM SURFCASTING HAUTS DE FRANCE

20 ROZA-BRUZIN ENZO C FISHING CLUB MERLIMONT HAUTS DE FRANCE

21 SOMBRUN EWENN C SCC GIRONDIN AQUITAINE

22 TRAN TYMEO C ORPHIE CLUB SAINT NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

23 HUGOT LYNE CF TEAM SURFCASTING EQUIHENNOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE

24 LOURDEL LISE CF SCCDK HAUTS DE FRANCE

25 AUBERT NATHAN J LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES

26 BONAMY MATHEO J ORPHIE CLUB SAINT NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

27 BONMORT RAPHAEL J LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES

28 FERNANDEZ BASTIEN J APCR OCCITANIE

29 GUERVILLE YONI J GAULE TOUQUETTOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE

30 LEBAS MAXIME J ORPHIE CLUB SAINT NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

31 MAHE NICOLAS J ORPHIE CLUB SAINT NAZAIRE PAYS DE LOIRE

32 PERTHUY TOM J LES ESPADONS CHAUMOIS PAYS DE LOIRE

33 BELTRAN KASSY JF SCC GIRONDIN AQUITAINE

34 CASCINO LUNA JF TEAM SURFCASTING EQUIIHENNOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE

35 DACHICOURT LAURE JF GAULE TOUQUETTOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE

36 DEISS EMMA JF SCC BIAS AQUITAINE

37 FREMAUX CLARA JF TEAM FISHING OUTRELOIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

38 ZAMBELLI ANDREA JF APLM MONTALIVET AQUITAINE

39 AUBERT NATHAN M LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES

40 BONMORT BAPTISTE M LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES

41 CAPON LUCAS M TEAM SURFCASTING EQUIIHENNOISE HAUTS DE FRANCE

42 DEMARQUE BRICE M LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

43 DUCLOY BENOIT M LE GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

44 MILLE THEO M LE GOELAND BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

45 WROBEL JULES M LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

46 DIAS PAULINE MF SCC BIAS AQUITAINE

47 DUDIT LEANNE MF CNGV SURFCASTING PAYS DE LOIRE

48 VIOLIER ROXANE MF FISHING CLUB MERLIMONT HAUTS DE FRANCE

49 CHAUVET TIAGO P LCPA POITOU-CHARENTES
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Liste des Inscriptions
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N°                                     

Licence
Club Comité
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Liste des Inscriptions

50 JOLY MAO P LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

51 MAMELIN LILIAN P MARSOUINS BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

52 RENDERS ISALINE PF MARSOUINS BOULONNAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE

53 SANDRAS ISY PF LES MARSOUINS DE CALAIS HAUTS DE FRANCE
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